Foundation Founders

Beginning in 2015, a select group of dedicated individuals and businesses came together with a vision of seeding the Foundation to ensure that the mission of Goodwill-Easter Seals continues in perpetuity. Each donor invested in the creation of the Goodwill-Easter Seals Foundation with an initial gift of \$15,000 or more.



Tina and I believe in the mission of Goodwill-Easter Seals and the unique ways in which the organization provides services to the community. Helping people experience the "power of work" is important to us. That's why we have chosen to make a financial commitment to support the foundation and the next hundred years of good work by the Goodwill-Easter Seals family. We hope you will join us.

Tina and Joe Barsky Foundation Founders

Goodwill-Easter Seals Minnesota will celebrate 100 years of service in 2019. Individuals and businesses that invest \$15,000 or more by 2019 will be a Foundation Founder. All Founders will be formally recognized in perpetuity on a plaque, located within the St. Paul Campus as well as other materials.

Yes I/we would like to become a Foundation Founder! A member of the organization may contact me with gift payment options.

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Preferred Phone:			
Email:			

Complete this form and mail to: Goodwill-Easter Seals Foundation, 553 Fairview Ave. N, St. Paul, MN 55104. Attn: Heidi Fisher. For questions, contact Heidi Fisher, Vice President of Philanthropy at 651-379-5938 or via email hfisher@goodwilleasterseals.org

